Voters registered as of 11/1/2024

State Board of Elections
Registrant Counts By Locality

Commonwealth of VirginiaReport ID: CP-160

All Localities

Locality: 760 RICHMOND CITY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal

0101 101 - ONE HUNDRED ONE 1,183 291 1,474 1 18 13

0102 102 - ONE HUNDRED TWO 1,311 69 1,380 1 4 7

0104 104 - ONE HUNDRED FOUR 2,029 94 2,123 3 8 7

0105 105 - ONE HUNDRED FIVE 1,794 140 1,934 6 5 11

0106 106 - ONE HUNDRED SIX 2,103 88 2,191 4 10 13

0111 111 - ONE HUNDRED ELEVEN 1,739 101 1,840 8 7 15

0112 112 - ONE HUNDRED TWELVE 1,499 132 1,631 2 5 9

0113 113 - ONE HUNDRED THIRTEEN 2,888 307 3,195 3 12 18

0114 114 - ONE HUNDRED FOURTEEN 2,831 299 3,130 6 14 24

0115 115 - ONE HUNDRED FIFTEEN 1,555 101 1,656 2 6 10

0204 204 - TWO HUNDRED FOUR 2,062 285 2,347 5 9 13

0206 206 - TWO HUNDRED SIX 1,244 254 1,498 1 7 8

0207 207 - TWO HUNDRED SEVEN 2,522 358 2,880 5 15 22

0208 208 - TWO HUNDRED EIGHT 2,760 338 3,098 5 22 17

0213 213 - TWO HUNDRED THIRTEEN 2,792 493 3,285 8 8 5

0214 214 - TWO HUNDRED FOURTEEN 1,736 464 2,200 6 1 9

0215 215 - TWO HUNDRED FIFTEEN 3,100 381 3,481 8 4 3

0216 216 - TWO HUNDRED SIXTEEN 667 135 802 4 1 3

0301 301 - THREE HUNDRED ONE 1,488 177 1,665 2

0302 302 - THREE HUNDRED TWO 1,456 181 1,637 3 3 7

0303 303 - THREE HUNDRED THREE 1,218 98 1,316 1 2 3

0304 304 - THREE HUNDRED FOUR 2,295 215 2,510 7 5 3

0305 305 - THREE HUNDRED FIVE 2,208 280 2,488 6 4 1

0306 306 - THREE HUNDRED SIX 1,286 367 1,653 3 1 2

0307 307 - THREE HUNDRED SEVEN 3,468 242 3,710 6 12 27

Voters registered as of 11/1/2024

State Board of Elections
Registrant Counts By Locality

Commonwealth of VirginiaReport ID: CP-160

All Localities

Locality: 760 RICHMOND CITY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal

0308 308 - THREE HUNDRED EIGHT 1,794 136 1,930 1 5 13

0309 309 - THREE HUNDRED NINE 938 135 1,073 4 5

0310 310 - THREE HUNDRED TEN 932 133 1,065

0311 311 - THREE HUNDRED ELEVEN 813 93 906 2

0402 402 - FOUR HUNDRED TWO 3,340 184 3,524 9 11 23

0404 404 - FOUR HUNDRED FOUR 2,389 264 2,653 2 4 5

0409 409 - FOUR HUNDRED NINE 1,972 92 2,064 4 8 8

0410 410 - FOUR HUNDRED TEN 2,242 225 2,467 5 6 3

0412 412 - FOUR HUNDRED TWELVE 2,616 357 2,973 9 2

0413 413 - FOUR HUNDRED THIRTEEN 1,903 100 2,003 5 8 8

0414 414 - FOUR HUNDRED FOURTEEN 2,103 98 2,201 4 6 9

0415 415 - FOUR HUNDRED FIFTEEN 1,985 199 2,184 10 7 7

0501 501 - FIVE HUNDRED ONE 2,599 238 2,837 2 8 21

0503 503 - FIVE HUNDRED THREE 2,655 230 2,885 2 10 5

0504 504 - FIVE HUNDRED FOUR 3,001 489 3,490 8 11 8

0505 505 - FIVE HUNDRED FIVE 1,690 328 2,018 8 12 4

0508 508 - FIVE HUNDRED EIGHT 1,272 122 1,394 3 7 9

0509 509 - FIVE HUNDRED NINE 2,032 305 2,337 5 1 3

0510 510 - FIVE HUNDRED TEN 2,575 271 2,846 5 1 2

0602 602 - SIX HUNDRED TWO 2,221 293 2,514 4

0603 603 - SIX HUNDRED THREE 1,509 169 1,678 4 3 1

0604 604 - SIX HUNDRED FOUR 1,704 209 1,913 4 1 1